General information about company

Scrip code 540843

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol RITHWIKFMS
ISIN INE819Y01015

Name of the company

RITHWIK FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
0 shareholder Eﬁ‘;;ehomers g}l:aiggny equity | Depository 26(1;1 V()\ill) as per SCRR, 1957) | O of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 2250000 2250000 |73.53 2250000 2250000 | 73.53
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 62 810000 810000 26.47 810000 810000 |26.47
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
otal
Total 71 3060000 3060000 | 100 3060000 3060000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 73.53 2250000
Group
B) Public 26.47 810000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3060000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding ~
fulfy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held (V1) V)+ a % of Total i
v) v VI A+BHC2 eg: X egiy Voting
V) v ¢ ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁ‘gf&i;ﬁigﬁfy“ 9 2250000 2250000 | 73.53 2250000 2250000 | 73.53
(Slu)b—Total (A) 9 2250000 2250000 | 73.53 2250000 2250000 | 73.53
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2250000 2250000 | 73.53 2250000 2250000 | 73.53
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(09 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬂ;ﬁfﬁm 56 228000 228000 |7.45 228000 228000 |7.45
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 150000 150000 |4.9 150000 150000 |4.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?fty%er 5 432000 432000 | 14.12 432000 432000 | 14.12
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 62 810000 810000 |26.47 810000 810000 |26.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 62 810000 810000 |26.47 810000 810000 |26.47
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BEC2) 71 3060000 3060000 | 100 3060000 3060000 | 100
Total
71 3060000 3060000 | 100 3060000 3060000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.53 2250000
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 73.53 2250000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.53 2250000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 7.45 228000
(a(ii)) 49 150000
(e) 14.12 432000
Sub-Total (B) 2647 810000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.47 810000
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3060000
Total (A+B+C 100 3060000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rithwik
Rajshekar
Raman

Niranjan Rao

v

Ramaneesh
Raviraman

Lalitha Raman

Kaushikaa Family
Trust represented
by Shobana
Ramanathan Ravi

Raman
Rajasekar

Priya
Rajshekar

PAN (II)

AYOPRO0053Q

AAEPN2870R

AYLPRI1206L

AABPLS8390B

AABTK7291A

AAEPR7565B

AHXPP4655L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1102500

13500

472500

539996

121500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1102500

13500

472500

539996

121500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.03

0.44

15.44

17.65

3.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1102500

13500

472500

539996

121500

Class eg:y

Total

1102500

13500

472500

539996

121500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.03

0.44

15.44

17.65

3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.03

0.44

15.44

17.65

3.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1102500

13500

472500

539996

121500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramanathan Sambasivan

Chithra Ramanathan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPR4754M

ADMPC8794Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—_

2250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

—_

2250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1

2250000

Class eg:y

Total

2250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUDRADEV RAVI RAMAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AYLPR1333G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COMPLETE
ENTERPRISES
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

NOVEM
RESOURCES
PVT LTD

BHUMI AGRI
MARKETS PVT
LTD

INVENTURE
GROWTH AND
SECURITIES LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAFCC3686G

AAECNG6406E

AAFCB6714Q

AAACI2044K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

144000

87000

15000

36000

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150000

144000

87000

15000

36000

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.71

2.84

0.49

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

144000

87000

15000

36000

15000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

144000

87000

15000

36000

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.71

2.84

0.49

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49

4.71

2.84

0.49

0.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

150000

144000

87000

15000

36000

15000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



