General information about	it company
Scrip code	540843
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	RITHWIKFMS
ISIN	INE819Y01015
Name of the company	RITHWIK FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tat	ole I - Su	mmary \$	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
~ /	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2250000			2250000	73.53	2250000		2250000	73.53
(B)	Public	62	810000			810000	26.47	810000		810000	26.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	71	3060000			3060000	100	3060000		3060000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of (I) sh (I	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	y Shares Sh Underlying U	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.53					2250000
(B)	Public				26.47					810000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3060000

]	Fable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	er Group			-	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	2250000			2250000	73.53	2250000		2250000	73.53
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	2250000			2250000	73.53	2250000		2250000	73.53
(2)	Foreign								-		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	2250000			2250000	73.53	2250000		2250000	73.53
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	56	228000			228000	7.45	228000		228000	7.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	150000			150000	4.9	150000		150000	4.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	5	432000			432000	14.12	432000		432000	14.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		62	810000			810000	26.47	810000		810000	26.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		62	810000			810000	26.47	810000		810000	26.47
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		71	3060000			3060000	100	3060000		3060000	100
Total (A+B+C)		71	3060000			3060000	100	3060000		3060000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	res Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.53					2250000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.53					2250000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.53					2250000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				7.45					228000
(a(ii))				4.9					150000
(e)				14.12					432000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.47					810000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.47					810000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3060000
Total (A+B+C)				100					3060000

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rithwik Rajshekar Raman	Niranjan Rao V	Ramaneesh Raviraman	Lalitha Raman	Kaushikaa Family Trust represented by Shobana Ramanathan Ravi	Raman Rajasekar	Priya Rajshekar
PAN (II)	AYOPR0053Q	AAEPN2870R	AYLPR1206L	AABPL8390B	AABTK7291A	AAEPR7565B	AHXPP4655L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1102500	13500	472500	539996	121500	1	1
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1102500	13500	472500	539996	121500	1	1
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.03	0.44	15.44	17.65	3.97	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	1102500	13500	472500	539996	121500	1	1
Class eg:y							
Total	1102500	13500	472500	539996	121500	1	1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.03	0.44	15.44	17.65	3.97	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.03	0.44	15.44	17.65	3.97	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)			1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1102500	13500	472500	539996	121500	1	1

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/H	indu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ramanathan Sambasivan	Chithra Ramanathan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPR4754M	ADMPC8794Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	1	2250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	1	2250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	73.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1	1	2250000
Class eg:y			
Total	1	1	2250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	73.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	73.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	1	2250000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason fo providing				
Sharehold	der type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	e capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUDRADEV RAVI RAMAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AYLPR1333G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	150000	150000
Class eg:y		
Total	150000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	4.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	COMPLETE ENTERPRISES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	NOVEM RESOURCES PVT LTD	BHUMI AGRI MARKETS PVT LTD		INVENTURE GROWTH AND SECURITIES LTD	Click here to go bacl
PAN (II)	AAFCC3686G	AAECN6406E	AAFCB6714Q		AAACI2044K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	144000	87000	15000	36000	15000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	144000	87000	15000	36000	15000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.71	2.84	0.49	1.18	0.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	144000	87000	15000	36000	15000
Class eg:y						
Total	150000	144000	87000	15000	36000	15000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	4.71	2.84	0.49	1.18	0.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.71	2.84	0.49	1.18	0.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	150000	144000	87000	15000	36000	15000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence